~new~
~new~

We are OPEN at our new address

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is

info@rereadusedbooks.com

title author
Selected Poetry of Robert IUnknown
Penguin Modern Poets 12 Alan Jackson
Thunder Mutters: 101 PoerAlice Oswald

section
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

the princess saves herself Amanda Lovelace, ladybookmePoetry

Old Winter Anne Le Dressay

Sing a Song of Popcorn: E'Beatrice Schenk de Regniers

Blinking with Fists: Poems Billy Corgan

This Wound is a World Billy-Ray Belcourt
Keep That Candle Burning Bronwen Wallace
Keep That Candle Burning Bronwen Wallace
If Pigs Could Fly... And OthBruce Lansky

My Dog Ate My Homework Bruce Lansky
Farewell to Coney Island David Blaikie
Richard Rorty: Prophet ancDavid L Hall

My Underwear's Inside OuiDiane Dawber
Perfect Ellen Hopkins
McDougall's bash Erik Watt
Everyman's Library PpoetnErnest Rhys, edt.

Robert Burns,: His personeFranklyn Bliss Snyder
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke
Essays on Twentieth-CentiGeorge Sutherland Fraser

Looking ... Seeing: Poems Harry Chapin
Heine's prose and poetry (EHeinrich Heine
On Extended Wings: WallaHelen Vendler

Henry Wadsworth LongfelllHenry Wadsworth Longfellow

Inquire Within In-Q
Something Big Has Been FJack Prelutsky
Themes On The Journey : James Barry

The Evolution Joycelyn Loeffelholz

Monkey Ranch Julie Bruck
Masham Means Evening Kanina Dawson
Out of the Dust: A Novel Karen Hesse

Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

Once Upon a Poem: FavorKevin (foreword by) Crossley-hPoetry

Unborn Melody Leah Lindeman
Nautilus and Bone Lisa Richter
Saving Grace: The CollecteLorna Crozier

Certain Things Touch Me gLorne L. (SIGNED!) Smith

The Permanent Goethe  Mann

Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haas

Poetry, Language, Though Martin Heidegger
Persian Poet Maryam Dris
Dover Beach and Other PoMatthew Arnold
Touching the Serpent's TaiMichael Robinson

Page 1

Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
CANADA RI
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
LOCAL AUT
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$3.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$14.95
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.95
$5.25
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$24.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$5.50
$2.95
$5.50



We are OPEN at our new address

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is

info@rereadusedbooks.com

Groom of One's Own: And Mimi Pond

The Deserted Village Oliver Gold Smith
Medallions Richard Aldington
Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann
Robert Frost: In The Cleari Robert Frost

The Sounds of Poetry: A B Robert Pinsky
The Best of Robert ServiceRobert Service
THE POETRY OF ROBER Robert Service

Milk and Honey Rupi Kaur
My Emily Dickinson Susan Howe
Collected Poems for Childr Ted Hughes
Animal Poems Unknown

Bleeding Hearts: Love Poe Unknown
Dalhousie Review Autumn Unknown

Faber Book of Political Ver Unknown

Kids Pick The Funniest PocUnknown
Kitchen Talk: Contemporar Unknown

Poets Between the Wars (IUnknown
Secrets from My Room : A unknown author
Pug and Other Animal Poe Valerie Worth

Page 2

Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$5.50
$6.50
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$4.50
$7.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$3.25
$4.95
$4.95



