## We are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main St.

## Our NEW email address is info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Selected Poetry of Robert	IUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Penguin Modern Poets 12	Alan Jackson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Thunder Mutters: 101 Poe	rAlice Oswald	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	the princess saves herself	∃Amanda Lovelace, ladybookm	εPoetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Old Winter	Anne Le Dressay	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Sing a Song of Popcorn: E	Beatrice Schenk de Regniers	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Blinking with Fists: Poems	Billy Corgan	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	This Wound is a World	Billy-Ray Belcourt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Keep That Candle Burning	g Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning	g Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	If Pigs Could Fly And Ot	hBruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	My Dog Ate My Homework	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Farewell to Coney Island	David Blaikie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Richard Rorty: Prophet an	cDavid L Hall	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	My Underwear's Inside Oเ	ıtDiane Dawber	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Everyman's Library Ppoet	r <sub>)</sub> Ernest Rhys, edt.	Poetry	Vintage	\$4.95
	Robert Burns,: His person	aFranklyn Bliss Snyder	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Whylah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA RI	\$4.95
	Essays on Twentieth-Cent	tiGeorge Sutherland Fraser	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Looking Seeing: Poems	Harry Chapin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heine's prose and poetry	(IHeinrich Heine	Poetry	Vintage	\$14.95
	On Extended Wings: Wall	aHelen Vendler	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Henry Wadsworth Longfel	kHenry Wadsworth Longfellow	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Inquire Within	In-Q	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Something Big Has Been	FJack Prelutsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Themes On The Journey:	James Barry	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.25
	The Evolution	Joycelyn Loeffelholz	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Ranch	Julie Bruck	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Masham Means Evening	Kanina Dawson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Novel	Karen Hesse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Once Upon a Poem: Favo	r Kevin (foreword by) Crossley-ł	nPoetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Unborn Melody	Leah Lindeman	Poetry	LOCAL AUT	\$24.95
	Nautilus and Bone	Lisa Richter	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Saving Grace: The Collect	teLorna Crozier	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Certain Things Touch Me	aLorne L. (SIGNED!) Smith	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Permanent Goethe	Mann	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95
	Tamarack & Clearcut	Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haas	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Poetry, Language, Though	n'Martin Heidegger	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Persian Poet	Maryam Dris	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Dover Beach and Other P	oMatthew Arnold	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Touching the Serpent's Ta	i Michael Robinson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50

## We are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main St.

## Our NEW email address is info@rereadusedbooks.com

Groom of One's Own: And	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50	
The Deserted Village	Oliver Gold Smith	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
Medallions	Richard Aldington	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95
Identity of Yeats, The	Richard Ellmann	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Robert Frost: In The Clear	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50	
The Sounds of Poetry: A B Robert Pinsky			FLOOR	\$4.50
The Best of Robert ServiceRobert Service			FLOOR	\$7.95
THE POETRY OF ROBER Robert Service		Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
Milk and Honey	Rupi Kaur	Poetry	Best Sellers	\$5.95
My Emily Dickinson	Susan Howe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
Collected Poems for Child	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.25	
Animal Poems	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Bleeding Hearts: Love Poe Unknown			FLOOR	\$4.95
Dalhousie Review Autumn Unknown			FLOOR	\$4.95
Faber Book of Political Ver Unknown			FLOOR	\$4.95
Kids Pick The Funniest Po₁Unknown			FLOOR	\$4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contempora	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50	
Poets Between the Wars (	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25	
Secrets from My Room : A	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Pug and Other Animal Poo	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	